阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

N/A
N/A
Dimensions Part Numbering System
369 xxxx 0000
Series
Amp Code
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Packaging Code
0000 Tape/Ammopack (1,400pcs.)
0440 Short Leads - Bulk (1,400pcs.)
8.5 max.4
5.08
0.6 1.5
Holes in PCB
1
+
 0
.1
0.
5
m
inL
m
ax
. 8
Long Leads (L=18.8mm)
Short Leads (L=4.3mm)
Climatic Category
-40°C / +85°C / 21days
(IEC60068-1,-2-1,-2-2,-2-78)
Stock Condition
+10°C to +60°C
relative humidity 75% yearly average,
without dew, maximum value for 30 days-95%
Vibration Resistance
24 cycles at 15min. Each (IEC60068-2-6)
10 - 60 Hz at 0.75 mm amplitude
60 - 2000 Hz at 10g acceleration
Product Characteristics
Operating Temperature -40°C to +85°C (Consider re-rating)
Materials
Base/Cap: Brown Thermoplastic
Polyamide PA6.6, UL 94 V0
Round Pins: Tin-plated Copper
Lead Pull Strength 10 N (IEC 60068-2-21)
Solderability 260°C, ≤ 3s (Wave)
350°C, ≤ 1s (Soldering Iron)
Soldering Heat
Resistance
260°C, 10s (IEC60068-2-20)
350°C, 3s (Soldering Iron)
Product Characteristics
Operating Temperature -40ºC to +85ºC  (consider re-rating)
Climatic Category -40ºC to +85ºC/21 days
(IEC 60068-1,-2-1,-2-2,-2-78)
Stock Conditions
+10ºC to +60ºC  RH,
≤ 75% yearly average, without dew,
maximum value for 30 days-95%
Vibration Resistance
24 cycles at 15 min. each
(IEC 60068-2-6)
10 - 60Hz at 0.75mm amplitude
60 - 2000Hz at 10g acceleration
Materials
Base/Cap: Black/Brown Thermoplastic